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LEGRAND LCS PIGTAIL -9/125?M - OS2 APC OR UPC - OS1 COMPATIBLE - LC-APC
0S21M LSZH CONNECTORS

Caracteristici tehnice

Pigtails

LSZH

For making quick, reliable and high performance fibre optic cable connections on site:
OM2/OM3/OM4 IL Typical/Master = 0.15 dB

OS2 IL Typica/Master = 0.18 dB

Compatible with all commercially-available splicers

9/125 ?m - OS2 (APC or UPC) - OS1 compatible

L C-APC connectors

Im:

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS? - pigtails, glue-on connectors and fan-out units
Pret: 25,92 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detdlii online: https.//www.material eel ectrice.ro/l cs3-pigtail-9-125-m-0s2-apc-or-upc-0sl-compatibl e-I c-apc-
0s2-1-m-Iszh-connectors-229653



